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

J WATERFRONT INCOME PRODUCING: Lmrarg I
I .bedroom,, 2beths, living room, kitchen, screened porch. Two ad- 8
1 ** w,th 2 bedrooms, 1 both, living room, Idtchen/dinlng area. 8I All furmshad including appliances. Pier, boathouse for 2 boats, bunkhoust |
1 ajeepmg 4. Workshop with power; property bulldieaded. 8
|| Owner Financing Available $70,000 8
| IN TOWN WATERVIEW: I
I SOLD |
IIN TOWN: Let for Ml- IdMl hMb* .it. REDUCED TO $3,500 I
I COMMERCIAL: SOLD I
I CAPE COLONY: ,UK SOLD - I
|3J ACRE HOMESITE: "Jj-j |

CS JONES I
I 3188 REAL ESTATE Edenton, I I
I Broad St. Call Terry Jones At 919-482-7522 gMßSvflfc N.C. |*.

482-2286.
1

NEW LISTING 1
COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE lmmaculate two-story Wmsbrg. w-extra large at- I

I tached garage, heated and cooled workshop, cedar paneled back porch. Features I
I DR, kitchen, two baths, 3BR and 4th BR or den. Super storage; unique floor II plan. $85,000. 1
I LOT ON SOUND SHORE DR. This beautiful lot features large shade trees and I
I is bulkheaded. Fantastic view of the Albemarle Sound and within walking distance II of the country club, golf course, tennis courts, and pool. $33,500.

I QUEEN ANNE Attractive brick home featuring living room, den, three 1 |
I bedrooms, kitchen, lVibaths, storage shed in nice neighborhood. $55,000. I I
I COUNTRY ESTATE Bertie Co. 12 mi. from Edenton. Country home on 7>/i I I

acres of land, including fish pond. $50,000.

I CAPE COLONY Nice shingle home on the canal. Features living room, kit- I I
I chen, three bedrooms, bath, garage. Private boat ramp. $39,000. 1 I
I COUNTRY CLUB DR. This 3 yr. old two story brick home located on a( I

beautiful wooded lot features 3,000 ft. of living room, kitchen, dining room, den I I
(fireplace), library, rec. room, three bedrooms, three baths, and double garage. | A
Many extras including attractive assumable mortgage at 9'/i per cent. $115,000. |

I COLONY DR. Neat 4 year old home on large lot. Features family room I I
I (fireplace), florida room, three bedrooms, bath, utilityroom, carport. This one is 1 I

uniquely different. Call me. $45,000.

I BASE ROAD Neat brick home on Base Road features living room kitchen I II carport, Ifujlbath, three bedrooms, on half acrelot. $39,000. ’; ; II
I CAPE COLONY Well kept 2 year old home features livingroom, kitchen, bath ( II and twobedrooms, and deck. On nice lot. Pay less than $5,000 down and pick up al3 | |

per cent mortgage. Price $32,000. I
I RIVERTON Very attractive brick home featuring living room, den, kitchen, ( |I utility room, three bedrooms, two baths, carport. $55,900. I |
| CHOWAN BEACH Handyman’s special. This one bedroom home willmake all

good second home or rental investment. $12,000.

I ONE MILE FROM TOWN —l7 South— Nice shingle home with living room, ( I
I kitchen, dining room, bath, three bedrooms, screened front porch on nice lot | |

$29,500.

I MOBILE HOME 3 BR, 2 bath mobile home with LR, DR, den. 1974 Newport | I
double-wide. .8 acre lot. $24,000.

I BRAND NEW Highway 17 Brick, 1750 sq. ft. Features great room I |
| (fireplace), DR, kitchen, 3 BR, 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $69,500. 1 I
I IN THE COUNTRY 2700 sq.ft, of luxury. This brick home features livingroom I II family room (fireplace), kitchen, four bedrooms, sewing room, 2'£ baths. Plus allI lovely swimming pool and patio area. $85,000. Owner financing! I I
I ARROWHEAD BEACH Two bedroom home. Constructed of California Red- I I

wood. $23,000.

1 ARROWHEAD BEACH Neat three bedroom home featuring dining room, | |
I living room, kitchen, $19,950. | I

IN THE COUNTRY Attractive brick home on one acre wooded lot. Featuring I V
§ living room, den (fireplace), dining room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, garage. I I

$59,900.

| QUEEN ANNE Attractive brick home on large comer lot. Features LR-DR | |
I ombo., kitchen, family room (fireplace). 3 BR, 2 baths, garage. $75,000. | I
I BRAND NEW MORGAN PK. Cedar siding, 1750 sq.ft. Features great room | |
I (fireplace), DR, kitchen, 3 BR. 2 baths, utilityroom, deck. $72,000. 1 (

GRANVILLE ST. HISTORIC DlSTßlCTelegant two story home has all | |
you need for confortable family v^lace), Living room (fireplace), I M
dining room, den, kitchen, 4 \ \\J JSmty room, garage. Easy walking |
distance downtown Edenton. 1 - assumable mortgage at 9 per cent. $75,000 1 I

¦ HIGHWAY 17 Neat 12 year oldhome on large wooded lot. Features livingroom, | I
den, dining area, kitchen, three bedrooms, lMzbaths. $42,000. Owner financing.

I ON THE CHOWAN RIVER This home has a large paneled living room with | I
fireplace, kitchen, three bedrooms, bath, screened porch facing the water. Areal | 1

| bargain at $29,000. 1 I
HISTORIC DISTRICT This magnificent restored home has everything needed K |

for comfortable ”ving including living room, dining room, kitchen, den, three | M
bedroom?, two baths, and three apartments upstairs which bring in sizeable in- I W
come. $106,000. '.¦ #

I MONTPELIER DRIVE 2 yr. old brick on large lot. Features LR, kitchen- I 9
I dining combo, den (fireplace), 4 BR, 2 baths, double garage. $78,000. I I
I FOR SALE OR RENT Riverton. 8 yr. old brick home on V 2 acre lot. Features | 9
| LR, den, kitchen. 3 BR, t o baths. $56,900. | g
| FOR SALE OR RENT Mexico Road. 8 yr. old brick home in nice neighborhood. | 9

Features LR, den-kitchen combo (fireplace), 3 BR, two baths, garage. 1560 heated I 9¦ sq. ft. Oil heat and air. $57,000. 1 I
ON THE SOUND This lovely brick ranch features LR. DR, kitchen, den |

I (fireplace), 3 BR, 2 xk baths, double garage. Located on large lot with lots of tall I 9
| trees. $79,500 I 4
| TWIDDY AVE. Neat brick home features LR i fireplace), den, kitchen-dining 1 9
|| anea. 3 BR, two baths. Fenced baexyard. Newly decorated. $44,000. 1 I
I; MORGAN PARK—3,OOO ft. of luxury including solarium, library, rec. room, DR. I i

LR, kitchen, 3 BR, two baths, workshop, acre lot. Much more. $96,500 9 ¦
LOTO FOR SALE -Waterfront -> v acre on Bella Vista; also on Soundshorc I

I Drive, Lake Leisure. Others in Riverton k Green Hall Road , fl

Tired of your yard looking a mess. Let
us help you. We will haul all your scrap
metal (old cars, etc.) away without you
having to pay a penny. Yes, we will
move junk free. Call 482-8503 or 482-4939
for more details.

ltchg.

Produce grower or fishermen, do you
need boxes or pallets? We make to
customer's specifications. Contact New
Hope Box and Tie, P. O. Box 49, Durants ,

Neck, N.C. 27930. Phone 264-2366 days,
264-2571 nights.

FIREWOOD ]
Will Cut Any Sin. I

Call: I
JohnJgonß^t^WSSj
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